Mode :

Catalog no. :

Major assembly :

MD mode

15U -200-300 9/89-10/92; 200D-300D 9/89-7/93

Major assembly MD :

Group :

Subgroup :

Item no.

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

32 - SPRINGS,SUSPENSION AND HYDRAULICS

- Parts list -

FIN/MD :

VIN :

Sales designation :

Assortment class :

Market :

135 - REAR SPRINGS AND SUSPENSION USED WITH SELF-LEVELLING

DEVICE

Part number

A 124 324 16 04

A 124 324 11 04

A 124 324 17 04

A 124 324 12 04

A 124 324 11 04

A 124 324 23 04

A 124 324 28 04

A 201 325 09 44

A 201 325 10 44

A 201 325 11 44

A 124 320 24 13

A 124 320 39 13

A 124 320 24 13

A 124 320 23 13

A 124 320 38 13

A 124 320 23 13

A 124 320 12 13

A 124 320 36 13

A 124 320 12 13

Designation/description

REAR SPRING

AS REQUIRED

_] [012, 006, 521] INAPPLICABLE TO VEHICLES WITH SPORTS UNDERCARRIAGE
REAR SPRING

AS REQUIRED

J [012, 006, 521] INAPPLICABLE TO VEHICLES WITH SPORTS UNDERCARRIAGE
REAR SPRING

AS REQUIRED

_] [012, 006, 521] INAPPLICABLE TO VEHICLES WITH SPORTS UNDERCARRIAGE
REAR SPRING

AS REQUIRED

_] [012, 006, 521] INAPPLICABLE TO VEHICLES WITH SPORTS UNDERCARRIAGE
REAR SPRING

AS REQUIRED

Ul [011, 522] TO ASCERTAIN THE REAR SPRINGS,PLEASE ADD UP IN TH...
REAR SPRING

AS REQUIRED

_] [013, 006] ONLY APPLICABLE TO VEHICLES WITH SPORTS UNDERCARRIAGE
REAR SPRING

AS REQUIRED

_] [013, 006] ONLY APPLICABLE TO VEHICLES WITH SPORTS UNDERCARRIAGE
RUBBER BUFFER

AS REQUIRED; NUMBER OF BURLS: 1

(8 MM)

RUBBER BUFFER

AS REQUIRED; NUMBER OF BURLS: 2

(13 MM)

RUBBER BUFFER

AS REQUIRED; NUMBER OF BURLS: 3

(18 MM)

HYDROPN. SPRING LEG

Replaced by: A 124 320 39 13

HYDROPN. SPRING LEG

Replaced by: A 124 320 24 13

+002 A 124 320 04 56

HYDROPN. SPRING LEG

_] [032, 012, 080] USED WITHOUT H.D. SPRINGS
HYDROPN. SPRING LEG

Replaced by: A 124 320 38 13

HYDROPN. SPRING LEG

Replaced by: A 124 320 23 13

+002 A 124 320 04 56

HYDROPN. SPRING LEG

_] [013, 080] ONLY APPLICABLE TO VEHICLES WITH SPORTS UNDERCARRIAGE
HYDROPN. SPRING LEG

Replaced by: A 124 320 36 13

HYDROPN. SPRING LEG

Replaced by: A 124 320 12 13

+002 A 124 320 04 56

HYDROPN. SPRING LEG

_] [033, 080] ONLY USED WITH H.D. SPRINGS
REPAIR KIT

WDB
1240902F215194
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002

002

002

002

002 R

002

002

002

002

002

002

002

002
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